


AQUATAP 12

The practical
and compact
bench-top

dispenser

The Aquatap line is ideal for bar and restaurant
counters, where small dimensions and mechanical
delivery are required.

AQUATAP 12



12

It is in fact equipped with three

dispensing taps to deliver room

temperature, cold and sparkling

water. The drip tray is equipped
with a support so as not to take

up space on the counter.

Suggested optionals
WATER BLOCK, NO SHOCK, PRV, PRV+, R-RIC+,

R-RIC MAX 5,5, KIT INST filtration system, PACK
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CL068489 AQUA TAP/12 1/5E GS+3R/FC4
PC+P/PRO

80

40

33,1x57,6x52,8

€1.956

Driptray included
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